Thomas Research Products
SSL Solutions Faster Than The Speed Of Light ®
Thomas Research Products • 11548 Smith Dr. •  Huntley, IL 60142 • T: 847-515-3057 • F: 847-515-3047 • www.trpssl.com
Speciications subject to change without notice.
Note:
LED drivers are designed and intended to operate LED loads only.
Non-LED loading may be outside the speciied design limits of our
LED driver, and therefore cannot covered by any warranty. If you

120Vac input
Weight: 480 g
5-21-13
Class 2: US/Canada US Only
E332160
Constant Current - Product Speciications
Model Number
Output Current
(mA ±5%)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Typical
Eficiency
VLED50W-149-C0350-XX 350 75-149 52 90%
VLED50W-116-C0450-XX 450 58-116 52 89%
VLED50W-075-C0700-XX 700 38-75 52 89%
VLED50W-050-C1050-XX 1050 25-50 52 88%
VLED50W-037-C1400-XX 1400 19-37 52 87%
VLED50W-025-C2100-XX 2100 13-25 52 86%
Ordering Options:
-D:  0-10V dimmable version comes with an extra three wires +Purple/-Gray/Yellow on
the output side. 0-10V Dimming is compatible with most quality 0-10V wall dimmers
and direct 0-10V analog signal. See page 2 for additional speciications.